Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Smith-Macaulay - (1137620) - Nairn ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:15.87
3:24.96
3:39.81
3:49.28
3:57.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:15.87
3:24.96
3:39.81
3:49.28
3:57.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

324
283
229
202
182

WA Pts

324
283
229
202
182

Round

Round

Date

31/08/19
22/10117
12/02/17
24/04/16
30/08/15

Date

31/08/19
22/10117
12/02/17
24/04/16
30/08/15

Meet

HST End of Summer Meet 2019
Alloa Graded Meet 2017

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Meet

HST End of Summer Meet 2019
Alloa Graded Meet 2017

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Venue

Inverness
Stirling
Buckie
Fraserburgh

Bathgate

Venue

Inverness
Stirling
Buckie
Fraserburgh

Bathgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nairn
Nairn
Nairn
Nairn

Nairn

Club Swam Under Level

Nairn
Nairn
Nairn
Nairn

Nairn

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



