Rosie Smith-Macaulay - (1137620) - Nairn ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.87	324	F	31/08/19	HST End of Summer Meet 2019	Inverness	Nairn	2
3:24.96	283	F	22/10/17	Alloa Graded Meet 2017	Stirling	Nairn	2
3:39.81	229	F	12/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Nairn	2
3:49.28	202	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Nairn	2
3:57.30	182	F	30/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Nairn	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.87	324	F	31/08/19	HST End of Summer Meet 2019	Inverness	Nairn	2
3:24.96	283	F	22/10/17	Alloa Graded Meet 2017	Stirling	Nairn	2
3:39.81	229	F	12/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Nairn	2
3:49.28	202	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Nairn	2
3:57.30	182	F	30/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Nairn	2